SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
Multi LT Singlemode/Multimode Mix Cca
P
R
O
D
U

Indoor/outdoor, datacenters
√ Options:
Loose tube (Dry tubes WB), Rodent
protected;
√ Glass: OS2 / 50/125
√ CPR Classification:
Cca, s1a, d0, a1
√ Standards:
IEC 60794-1-21 and IEC 60794-1-22
√ Fire rating:
Flame retardant (IEC 60332-1)
Halogen free (IEC 60754-1/-2)
Low smoke emission (IEC 61034-2)
Ordering information
Part number SF-number Description
39LC-S1-12-30-12-02OR LT FO cable in/out Cca LSZH 12xOS2+12xOM3
39LC-S1-16-30-16-02OR LT FO cable in/out Cca LSZH 16xOS2+16xOM3
39LC-S1-24-30-24-02OR LT FO cable in/out Cca LSZH 24xOS2+24xOM3
39LC-S1-12-40-12-02LG LT FO cable in/out Cca LSZH 12xOS2+12xOM4
39LC-S1-24-40-24-02LG LT FO cable in/out Cca LSZH 24xOS2+24xOM4
  Construction
Fibres 24 36 48 72
Fibres per tube 12 12 12 12
Total tubes 6 6 6 6